WHEN & WHERE

Tuesday March 8, 2022 - International Women’s Day
Tonight’s Attire: Smart Casual

(

Today we are in Arrival All Aboard
KAHULUI, MAUI, HI 8:00 AM 5:30 PM

GOING ASHORE IN HAWAII

When going ashore, please remember to carry your stateroom keycard, a
government issued photo ID, your Hawaii Safe Travels QR code, and your
vaccination card. Please wash your hands frequently, observe physical
distancing, and keep your mask on in public spaces.

WALK FOR WOMEN

‘ Infernational
Women’s Day

Walk and talk about the empowering women in our lives.
Celebrating International Women's Day!
KQ:OOum. Deck 3
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TIME

7:00am
8:00am

8:00am
Q:00am
9:00am
Q:30am
10:00am
10:30am
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:30pm

7:15pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

ACTIVITY

Sunrise Stretch

Crosswords & Number Puzzles are
Available

Total Body Conditioning

Walk for Women

Meet for a Game of Pickleball
Let's Play Scrabble!

Party Bridge Play

Art Studio: Coloring

Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg
Party Bridge Play until 4:00pm
Afternoon Tea is Served

Tour de Cycle $20

Liquid Facelift with Your
Medi-Spa Physician

50% Off Happy Hour

Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar

Eat More to Weigh Less

Team Trivia Challenge

Friends of Bill W. Meet

Acupuncture: A Life Changing Introduction
The Dance Band plays until 5:30pm

Mass is Celebrated

Have Your Casual Portrait Taken

Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7

Evening Stretch

Sail Away Party

Footprint & Posture Analysis
Gangway Photos are On Display until
10:30pm

Meet for a Game of Ping Pong
Invicta Watches: Up to 75% Off

The Dance Band plays until 8:00pm

A BBC Earth Experience:

Blue Planet Il in Concert

On Music Walk:

The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars

LOCATION

Fitness Center, 9
Crow's Nest, 10

Fitness Center, 9
Deck 3

Sports Court, 1
Screening Room, 3
Half Moon Room, 3
Screening Room, 3
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Half Moon Room, 3
Dining Room, 3

Fitness Center, 9

Ocean Bar, 3

Ocean Bar, 3
Crow's Nest, 10

Pinnacle Bar, 2
Fitness Center, 9
Billboard Onboard, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Encounters Room, 10
Ocean Bar, 3
Hudson Room, 3
Deck 2

Explorer's Lounge, 2
Fitness Center, 9
Sea View Poolside. 9

Fitness Center, 9
Photo Gallery, 3

Lido Poolside, 9
The Shops, 3

Ocean Bar, 3

Mainstage, 2 & 3

B. B. King's Blues Club, 2



8:00pm | Design Your Own Photo Luggage Tags Photo Gallery, 3

8:00pm | Swiss Timepiece featuring Ebel The Shops, 3

8:15pm Majority Rules Game Show Billboard Onboard, 2
8:30pm | King of Color: Watercolors Event The Shops, 3

9.00pm | Today's Trivia: Women Billboard Onboard, 2
i ?f?eh;l:sl: :}lzl.ké. King's All-Stars e PRI 2
9:15pm The Dance Band plays until 10:00pm Ocean Bar, 3

A BBC Earth Experience:
Blue Planet Il in Concert
On Music Walk:

10:00 SR e s
P™ " The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars ing's Blues Clu

10:45pm | Dance to the Hits B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

9:30pm Mainstage, 2 & 3



