## WHEN & WHERE

Tuesday March 8, 2022 – International Women's Day Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

Today we are in KAHULUI, MAUI, HI

Arrival 8:00 AM All Aboard 5:30 PM

## GOING ASHORE IN HAWAII

When going ashore, please remember to carry your stateroom keycard, a government issued photo ID, your Hawaii Safe Travels QR code, and your vaccination card. Please wash your hands frequently, observe physical distancing, and keep your mask on in public spaces.

## WALK FOR WOMEN



Walk and talk about the empowering women in our lives. Celebrating International Women's Day! 9:00αm, Deck 3

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles are Available	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Total Body Conditioning	Fitness Center, 9
9:00am	Walk for Women	Deck 3
9:00am	Meet for a Game of Pickleball	Sports Court, 11
9:30am	Let's Play Scrabble!	Screening Room, 3
10:00am	Party Bridge Play	Half Moon Room, 3
10:30am	Art Studio: Coloring	Screening Room, 3
1:00pm	Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Stuyvesant Room, 3
2:00pm	Party Bridge Play until 4:00pm	Half Moon Room, 3
3:00pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
3:00pm	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9
3:30pm	Liquid Facelift with Your Medi-Spa Physician	Ocean Bar, 3
4:00pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Crow's Nest, 10
4:00pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:00pm	Eat More to Weigh Less	Fitness Center, 9
4:30pm	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
4:30pm	Acupuncture: A Life Changing Introduction	Encounters Room, 10
4:45pm	The Dance Band plays until 5:30pm	Ocean Bar, 3
5:00pm	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
5:00pm	Have Your Casual Portrait Taken	Deck 2
5:00pm	Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Explorer's Lounge, 2
5:00pm	Evening Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
5:30pm	Sail Away Party	Sea View Poolside. 9
5:30pm	Footprint & Posture Analysis	Fitness Center, 9
6:00pm	Gangway Photos are On Display until	Photo Gallery, 3
6:00pm	Meet for a Game of Ping Pong	Lido Poolside, 9
6:30pm	Invicta Watches: Up to 75% Off	The Shops, 3
7:15pm	The Dance Band plays until 8:00pm	Ocean Bar, 3
7:30pm	A BBC Earth Experience: Blue Planet II in Concert	Mainstage, 2 & 3
8:00pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2

8:00pm	Design Your Own Photo Luggage Tags	Photo Gallery, 3
8:00pm	Swiss Timepiece featuring Ebel	The Shops, 3
8:15pm	Majority Rules Game Show	Billboard Onboard, 2
8:30pm	King of Color: Watercolors Event	The Shops, 3
9:00pm	Today's Trivia: Women	Billboard Onboard, 2
9:00pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
9:15pm	The Dance Band plays until 10:00pm	Ocean Bar, 3
9:30pm	A BBC Earth Experience: Blue Planet II in Concert	Mainstage, 2 & 3
10:00pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
10:45pm	Dance to the Hits	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2